Fony6

DER-12848-17
2824147-15
2812525-13
3557-702-16
2845001-19
2830004-17
3557-111-16
2845016-19
2845035-19
2853399-20
2844001-19
2853412-20
2839567-18
2853709-20
2840870-18
3511391-20
2844968-19
2840840-18
2841389-18
2841347-18
2853408-20
2845028-19
3557-964-16
2841327-18
3557-348-16
2853620-20
2842019-18
2840710-18
2830345-17
2840735-18
2842206-18
2824114-15
2853329-20
2845174-19
2853384-20
2845513-19
2853911-20
RO-378064-17
2842201-18
2840919-18
2830321-17
2845552-19
2842014-18
2842040-18
2845037-19
2841324-18
2845032-19
2845178-19
2845519-19
2845561-19
2845021-19
12161-19
2824109-15
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Ce30H 2021. J/ibor HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-1, Big 12.06.2021 06:50:00

BigctaHb

354.016
362.842
359.640
359.640
354.016
363.157
354.016
354.016
354.016
353.092
362.916
353.092
361494
363.238
359.640
363.157
353.092
362.842
363.298
363.238
353.092
354.016
361494
363.238
361.334
362.842
363.157
354.016
363.238
359.398
359.398
362.842
355.425
362.984
353.092
359.398
359.398
353.092
359.398
361.494
363.238
359.640
363.157
363.238
354.016
363.238
354.016
362.984
359.398
359.640
354.016
362.916
362.842

Mpwnir

12:20:56
12:31:33
12:29:11
12:29:14
12:27:19
12:36:05
12:27:30
12:27:31
12:27:32
12:28:05
12:38:22
12:30:25
12:38:33
12:40:19
12:36:53
12:40:49
12:31:20
12:41:14
12:41:45
12:41:54
12:32:36
12:33:37
12:41:52
12:43:51
12:41:09
12:45:58
12:46:34
12:37:43
12:47:56
12:44:27
12:44:30
12:47:58
12:40:43
12:48:41
12:39:26
12:46:48
12:46:52
12:41:08
12:47:58
12:52:32
12:54:55
12:52:23
12:56:02
12:56:21
12:47:21
12:57:33
12:49:38
12:59:41
12:56:30
12:56:45
12:51:21
13:00:10
13:02:01

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:30:56
05:41:31
05:39:11
05:39:14
05:37:19
05:46:04
05:37:30
05:37:31
05:37:32
05:38:05
05:49:19
05:40:25
05:48:33
05:50:14
05:46:53
05:50:48
05:41:20
05:51:12
05:51:45
05:51:49
05:42:36
05:43:37
05:51:52
05:53:46
05:54:18
05:55:56
05:56:33
05:47:43
05:57:51
05:54:27
05:54:30
05:57:56
05:50:43
05:58:42
05:49:26
05:56:48
05:56:52
05:51:08
05:57:58
06:02:32
06:04:50
06:02:23
06:06:01
06:06:16
05:57:21
06:07:28
05:59:38
06:09:42
06:06:30
06:06:45
06:01:21
06:11:07
06:11:59

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1069.75 100.00 2.506

106244 9975  5.013

106031 9949  7.519
1060.16  99.24  10.025
104951 9899  12.531
104938 9873  15.038
104894 9848  17.544
1048.89 98.23 20.050
104883 9797  22.556
104439  97.72  25.063
103893 9747  27.569
1037.23 9722  30.075
1037.14 9696  32.581
1037.13 9671  35.088
1036.78 96.46 37.594
103523 9620  40.100
103445 9595  42.607
1033.15 9570  45.113
1032.83 9544  47.619
1032.46 95.19 50.125
1030.62 9494  52.632
1030.26 9468  55.138
102736 9443  57.644
102677  94.18  60.150
1019.85 9392  62.657
1019.41 9367  65.163
1018.53 9342 67.669
1018.12  93.16  70.175
1015.06 9291  72.682
1013.96 9266  75.188
1013.82 9241  77.694
1013.71 92.15 80.201
101342 9190  82.707
1011.94 9165  85.213
101047 9139  87.719
1007.28  91.14  90.226
1007.09  90.89  92.732
1005.58  90.63  95.238
1004.00 90.38 97.744
997.13  90.13  100.251
99563  89.87 102.757
99243  89.62 105.263
99219 8937 107.769
991.73 89.11 110.276
990.67  88.86 112.782
98849 8861 115.288
98438 8835 117.794
981.83  88.10  120.301
980.62  87.85 122.807
980.61 87.59  125.313
97970 8734 127.820
97790  87.09 130.326
97543  86.84 132.832

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
43.216 0.000
55.276 0.000
59.296 0.000
61.307 0.000
79.397 0.000
80.402 0.000
81.407 0.000
82.412 0.000
83.417 0.000
87.437 0.000
92.462 0.000
96.482 0.000
98.492 0.000
99.497 0.000
100.503 0.000
102.513 0.000
105.528 0.000
108.543 0.000
109.548 0.000
110.553 0.000
115.578 0.000
118.593 0.000
119.598 0.000
121.608 0.000
137.688 0.000
138.693 0.000
140.704  0.000
142.714  0.000
147.739 0.000
150.754  0.000
153.769 0.000
154.774  0.000
157.789 0.000
160.804  0.000
163.819 0.000
169.849 0.000
171.859 0.000
176.884  0.000
181.910 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Ac
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lFony6oBop

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

BiryH .M.
Kosanbos f1.B.
KosanboB f.B.

Tunukoscbkuin O.B.

Mwwk .M.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.
Tunukoscbkunin O.B.
Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

Pynesuny B.3.
Manii M.
Pyaesuny B.3.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Kosanbos B.A.
Mwwk .M.
Pyaesuny B.3.
BiryH .M.
Cimko b.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Pyaesuny B.3.

Tuukoscbkuit O.B.
Ckoteubkunin O.I1.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Cycna M.B.
BiryH .M.
Muwwk .M.

Tuukocbkmin O.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
BiryH .M.
Babirt |.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Pyaesuny B.3.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Pyaesny O.M.
My nbcbkmit T1.B.

Ckoteupbkuii O..
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Kosanbos B.A.
Muwwk [.M.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

Boponuak B.B.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Kosanbos B.f.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Manin M.
biryH .M.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



54 2845517-19 0 359398 12:58:39  06:08:39 974.90 86.58 135.338  0.000 0.000 4  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
55 2853341-20 0 355425 12:54:43 06:04:43 974.52 86.33  137.845  0.000 0.000 2 Babin |.B. XopocTkiB
56 2845056-19 0 355425 12:55:02 06:05:02 973.68 86.08  140.351 0.000 0.000 2 Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
57 2840755-18 0 359398 12:59:08 06:09:08 973.63 85.82  142.857  0.000 0.000 3 Mynbcbkun M.B. XopocTkis
58 2839304-18 0 354.016 12:54:32  06:04:32 971.15 85.57 145.363  0.000 0.000 5 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
59 2845567-19 1 359.640 13:00:50 06:10:50 969.82 8532 147.870  0.000 0.000 1 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTtkis
60 2845047-19 0 354016 12:55:46 06:05:46 967.87 85.06 150.376  0.000 0.000 2 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkiB
61 2840728-18 1 355425 12:57:46 06:07:46 966.44 84.81 152.882  0.000 0.000 2 Babi |.B. XopocTkis
62 3557-104-16 0 354.016 12:56:34 06:06:34 965.76 8456  155.388  0.000 0.000 6 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkiB
63 2830158-17 0 361.494 13:04:30 06:14:30 965.27 8430 157.895  0.000 0.000 3  Ckoteupkuin O.N. XopocTkis
64 3511461-20 0 361.494 13:04:34 06:14:34 965.10 84.05 160.401 0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkis
65 2839579-18 1 361494 13:04:36 06:14:36 965.01 83.80 162.907  0.000 0.000 3  Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkis
66 2841336-18 0 363238 13:06:47 06:16:42 964.26 8354 165.414  0.000 0.000 2 YopHeHbkui B.I. XopocTkiB
67 2842036-18 1 363.157 13:06:49 06:16:48 963.79 8329 167.920  0.000 0.000 6 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkiB
68 2841363-18 1 363.238 13:06:59 06:16:54 963.75 83.04 170.426  0.000 0.000 3 YopHeHbkuin B.I. XopocTkis
69 2845036-19 1 354016 12:57:34 06:07:34 963.13 82.78 172.932  0.000 0.000 4 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkiB
70 2841309-18 1 363.238 13:07:27 06:17:22 962.56 82,53 175.439  0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkui B.M. XopocTkis
71 2841408-18 1 363.298 13:07:33 06:17:33 962.25 8228 177.945  0.000 0.000 1 Cimko b. XopocTkis
72 2853558-20 1 362984 13:07:56 06:17:57 960.40 82.03  180.451 0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
73 DV-01553-567-18 0 359.640 13:04:53 06:14:53 959.34 81.77 182.957  0.000 0.000 3 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
74 2812776-14 0 361494 13:06:51 06:16:51 959.25 8152 185.464  0.000 0.000 3  Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkiB
75 DV-01553-554-18 1 359.640 13:05:13  06:15:13 958.49 8127 187.970  0.000 0.000 3 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
76 2830805-18 0 359.640 13:05:40 06:15:40 957.34 81.01 190.476  0.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
77 2841727-18 0 362916 13:08:20 06:19:17 956.85 80.76  192.982  0.000 0.000 1 Manin M. XopocTkis
78 12148-19 0 362916 13:08:21 06:19:18 956.80 80.51  195.489  0.000 0.000 5 Manivi M. XopocTtkis
79 2845505-19 0 359.398 13:05:48 06:15:48 956.35 80.25 197.995  0.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkiB
80 2830002-17 1 363.157 13:10:19  06:20:18 954.92 80.00 200.501 0.000 0.000 3 Muwwk .M. XopocTtkis
2840971-18 1 363.157 13:10:21  06:20:20 954.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2830296-17 0 363.298 13:10:55  06:20:55 953.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Cimko b. XopocTkis
2841349-18 0 363238 13:11:04 06:20:59 953.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 YopHeHbkuii B.I. XopocTkis
3557-535-16 1 362984 13:11:44 06:21:45 950.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2853608-20 0 362.842 13:12:19  06:22:17 949.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Biryn .M. XopocTkis
0372-1000-16 1 353.092 13:02:19 06:12:19 948.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Pyaesuy B.3. XopocTkiB
2819947-15 1 359398 13:09:07 06:19:07 947.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2853358-20 1 355425 13:05:04 06:15:04 947.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Babin |.B. XopocTkis
PL-0381-4353-20 1 359.640 2 13:09:06 1.01:49:06 232.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis

16.05.2024 22:39:57



